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LEA Name
Cut Bank Elem
Helena Elem
Ashland Elem
Lame DeerH S
Heart Butte K-12 Schools
Alberton K-12 Schools
Anaconda Elem
Anaconda H S
Arlee Elem
Arlee H'S
Baker K-12 Schools
Smith Valley Elem
Belgrade Elem
Belgrade H S
Billings Elem
BillingsH S
Bonner Elem
Box Elder Elem
Box ElderH S
Bozeman Elem
Bozeman H S
Townsend K-12 Schools
Brockton H S
Browning Elem
Browning H S
Butte Elem
Butte H S
St Ignatius K-12 Schools
Colstrip Elem
Columbia Falls Elem
Columbia FallsH S
ColumbusH S
Conrad Elem
Corvallis K-12 Schools
Culbertson Elem
Custer County H S
Custer K-12 Schools
Darby K-12 Schools
Deer Lodge Elem
Dillon Elem
Dodson K-12
East Helena Elem
FergusH S
Evergreen Elem
Florence-Carlton K-12 Schls
ForsythH S
Frazer Elem
Frenchtown K-12 Schools
Fromberg K-12
Frontier Elem
Glasgow K-12 Schools
Glendive Elem
Great Falls Elem
Great FallsH S
Hamilton K-12 Schools
Hardin Elem
Hardin H S
Plenty Coups H S
Harlem Elem
Harlem H S
Harlowton Elem
Havre Elem
Havre H S
Hays-Lodge Pole K-12 Schis
HelenaH S
Hellgate Elem
Huntley Project K-12 Schools
Jefferson H S
Flathead H S
Kalispell Elem
Kila Elem
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3007050
3007110
3007140
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3007330
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3008130
3008280
3008670
3008910
3009120
3009560
3010530
3010920
3011100
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3011420
3011520
3011650
3011670
3012420
3012510
3013040
3013050
3013260
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3013560
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3013860
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LEA Name
Lame Deer Elem
Laurel Elem
LaurelH S
Lewistown Elem
Libby K-12 Schools
Lincoln CountyH S
Livingston Elem
Lockwood Elem
Lodge Grass Elem
Lodge GrassH S
Lolo Elem
Malta K-12 Schools
Melrose Elem
Melstone Elem
Miles City Elem
Missoula H S
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Nashua K-12 Schools
Park H'S

Plentywood K-12 Schools

Polson Elem
PolsonH S

Poplar Elem
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Ronan Elem

Ronan H S
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Shelby Elem
Shepherd Elem
Sidney Elem
Sidney H S
Stevensville Elem
Stevensville H S
Superior K-12 Schools
Target Range Elem
Troy Elem

TroyH S

Victor K-12 Schools
West Valley Elem
West Yellowstone K-12
W hitefish Elem
Whitefish H S
Whitehall Elem
Wolf Point Elem
Wolf PointH S
Wyola Elem

Rocky BoyH S

LEA NCES ID
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